
Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

1 GENERAL SECRETARY SHREYA JSOHI 9822463773 shreyajo2000@gmail.com PUNE 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Sharayu Kale 9657968970 a18123.sharayuk@bnca.ac.in DAUND

2 COUNCIL HEAD KEYA JAIN 8668430485 keya.bnca@gmail.com PUNE 2 COUNCIL HEAD Saima Shaikh 8237344834 a18089.saimas@bnca.ac.in PUNE

3 CULTURAL HEAD PRANITA PATIL 7719052349 praneeta1312@gmail.com PUNE 3 CULTURAL HEAD
Maitraiyee 

Prabhudesai 7259548311 a18035.maitraiyeep@bnca.ac.in PUNE

4 TREASURER MANASI PANDIT 9145411548 manasip.bnca@gmail.com PUNE 4 TREASURER Samruddhi Sheth 9881904234 a18015.samruddhis@bnca.ac.in PUNE

5 SPORTS SECRETARY RUTIKA PATIL 9028015314 rutikaap2@gmail.com PUNE 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Arya Powar 8149383936 a18019.aryap@bnca.ac.in PUNE

6 ISHA PARMAR 9359748263  isha.p.parmar@gmail.com PUNE 6 Gauri Hiwale 9422200110 a18003.gaurih@bnca.ac.in PUNE

7 PRIYA HEGDE 7900019187  hegdepriya01@gmail.com PUNE 7 Shraddha Kalyani 8411055013 a18071.shraddhak@bnca.ac.in PUNE

8 TOUR HEAD PANCHAMI GUNDA 8308644930  gundapanchami2000@gmail.com PUNE 8 TOUR HEAD Dimple Shah 8329661881 a18141.dimples@bnca.ac.in SHRIRAMPUR

9 MRUNALI PHULWADE 8956261320  Twinklephulwade29@gmail.com AURANGABAD 9 Nidhi Patil 8806748646 a18087.nidhip@bnca.ac.in WARDHA

10 NIKITA THOLE 8087341818  nikitathole25@gmail.com BANGALORE 10 Ankita Zambre 8788160125 A17122.ankitaz@bnca.ac.in PUNE

11 NEHA JADHAV 9511776327  n.m.jadhav1999@gmail.com PUNE 11 Mrunmayi Wankhede
7588105127 a18091.mrunmayiw@bnca.ac.in ALIBAG

12 SNEHAL LONDHE 7083990022 a17041.snehall@bnca.ac.in PUNE 12 Aditi Balwadkar 7720948500 a18122.aditib@bnca.ac.in PUNE

13 LIBRARY HEAD APURVA KHALATE 8390950783  apurva.khalate@gmail.com BARAMATI 13 LIBRARY HEAD Aditi Doshi 7888012140 a18115.aditid@bnca.ac.in PUNE

14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD AKSHATA MADREWAR 7774896044  akshata.madrewar@gmail.com PUNE 14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Sakshi Lanjewar 7588211088 a18095.sakshil@bnca.ac.in NAGPUR

15 FORUM HEADS - LOK ANUSHKA KULKARNI 9423612905 anushka.kulkarni1500@gmail.com SATARA 15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Shreya Thakur 7378643869 a18007.shreyat@bnca.ac.in PUNE

16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA ANUJA NINGUNE 7030101211 anuja.ningune283@gmail.com PUNE 16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Avanti Salvi 9527942021 a18099.avantis@bnca.ac.in PUNE

17 FORUM HEADS - OUTII MANASI PIMPALE 9359167708 a18017.manasip@bnca.ac.in PUNE 17 FORUM HEADS - OUTII Prajakta Jagtap 8830767766 a18120.prajaktaj@bnca.ac.in PUNE

18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC URJA INGOLE 7038004860  a18113.urjai@bnca.ac.in AMRAVATI 18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Chaitali Johrapurkar 7057352284 a18055.chaitalij@bnca.ac.in KARANJA

19 ADITI BAPTE 9359438684  a18109.aditib@bnca.ac.in PUNE 19 Sanskruti More 8007699977 a18039.sanskrutim@bnca.ac.in PUNE

20 MANSI SHIRKE 7709649188 mansishirke2000@gmail.com PUNE 20 Eesha Deshpande 8380816011 a18119.eeshad@bnca.ac.in PUNE

21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD TEJAL VAZE 7709400021 tejalav210@gmail.com PUNE 21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Tejashree Pise 9284162943 a18075.tejashreep@bnca.ac.in AKLUJ

22 COMPETITIONS HEAD YUKTA PISE 8975960300 yuktapise2001@gmail.com PUNE 22 COMPETITIONS HEAD
Aakansha 

Mohagaonkar 8669986611 a18143.aakanksham@bnca.ac.in PUNE

23 SOMYA AGRAWAL 7709381331  a18105.somyaa@bnca.ac.in NAGPUR 23 Samruddhi Tambe 9370833890 a18023.samruddhit@bnca.ac.in PUNE

24 TANVI SHIROLE 7020449155 tanushirole99@gmail.com PUNE 24 Mahima Badjate 9928289559 a18175.mahimab@bnca.ac.in MANMAD

25 DIVISION COORDINATOR SURASHRI YANDE 8805011876 surashri.1023@gmail.com PUNE 25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Vaidehi Deshpande 8975598957 a18112.vaidehid@bnca.ac.in PUNE

Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION Sr. No. POST STUDENT'S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

1 GENERAL SECRETARY Divya Saboo 7350155552 a18066.divyas@bnca.ac.in Nanded 1 GENERAL SECRETARY Isha Nagar 7767884844 a18147.ishan@bnca.ac.in Pune

2 COUNCIL HEAD Sadhana Khade 9921422512  a18002.sadhanak@bnca.ac.in Pune 2 COUNCIL HEAD Ayushi Toraskar 7057141457 a18096.ayushit@bnca.ac.in Pune

3 CULTURAL HEAD Shweta Bansal 9545341136 a18155.shwetab@bnca.ac.in Pune 3 CULTURAL HEAD Aaditi Dhorde 9921096804 a18158.aditid@bnca.ac.in Pune

4 TREASURER Manasi Rohokale 8007900736 a18046.manasir@bnca.ac.in Ahmednagar 4 TREASURER Surbhi Chavan 9527739592 a18043.surbhic@bnca.ac.in Akola

5 SPORTS SECRETARY Niveditha Raghavan 6265402799 a18106.nivedithar@bnca.ac.in Chennai 5 SPORTS SECRETARY Rakhi Lunawat 9405137721 a18084.rakhil@bnca.ac.in Ahmednagar

6 Vrushali Pokharkar 8669662696 a18078.vrushalip@bnca.ac.in Pune 6 Neel Bhatia 7559204027 a18128.neelb@bnca.ac.in Aurangabad 

7 Harshita Jagnani 9595368802  a18118.harshitaj@bnca.ac.in Hyderabad 7 Tejal Takalkar 7757947997 a18159.tejalt@bnca.ac.in Pune

8 TOUR HEAD Pranjal Dayanand Gawade 9822774261 a18133.pranjalg@bnca.ac.in Pune 8 TOUR HEAD Aishwarya Zarkar 8983191070 a18160.aishwaryaz@bnca.ac.in Pune

9 Nehaa Gaikwad 9552283425 a18062.nehag@bnca.ac.in Jalgaon 9 Madhura Malu 8554920011 a18157.madhuram@bnca.ac.in Solapur

10 Disha Patel 7040446114 a18056.dishap@bnca.ac.in Nandurbar 10 Shruti Bakal 9075026506 a18126.shrutib@bnca.ac.in Akola

11 Khushi Chhajed 9373031001 a18151.khushic@bnca.ac.in Chalisgaon 11 Nupoor Attarde 7719052220 a18032.nupoora@bnca.ac.in Pune

12 Kirti Bansal 7082230338 a18082.kirtib@bnca.ac.in Tinsukia 12 Prisha Shinde 8604516619 a18068.prishas@bnca.ac.in Pune

13 LIBRARY HEAD Aishwarya Patil 7020168337 a18040.aishwaryap@bnca.ac.in Dhule 13 LIBRARY HEAD Shivani Moundekar 9673004661 a18076.shivanim@bnca.ac.in Pune

14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Nandita Khanwani 9158353310 a18121.nanditak@bnca.ac.in Pune 14 AMBIENCE AND EXHIBITION HEAD Bhagyashri Alai 8378897547 a18048.bhagyashria@bnca.ac.in Nashik

15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Manasi Phade 8329681958 a18174.manasip@bnca.ac.in Akluj 15 FORUM HEADS - LOK Shweta Amnerkar 9096711552 a18176.shwetaa@bnca.ac.in Nagpur

16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Sakshi Bhandwale 8308770368 a18148.sakshib@bnca.ac.in Ichalkaranji 16 FORUM HEADS - VANAJA Akshata Kadam 9922964863 a18006.akshatak@bnca.ac.in Pune

17 FORUM HEADS - OUTII Isha Vijay Gore 8446622237 a18018.ishag@bnca.ac.in Pune 17 FORUM HEADS - OUTII Isha Joshi 9689811750 a18131.ishaj@bnca.ac.in Pune

18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Sayali Sanjiv Palve 8421562431 a18022.sayalip@bnca.ac.in Jalgaon 18 FORUM HEADS - EDUTEC Pranita Rawool 9075398368 a18104.pranitar@bnca.ac.in Sindhudurg

19 Shruti Dhiwar 9850175445 a18014.shrutid@bnca.ac.in Pune 19 Vaishali Akella 8585979795 a18052.vaishalia@bnca.ac.in Pune

20 Shruti Kuvar 9011381890 a18090.shrutik@bnca.ac.in Pune 20 Mahima Mujumdar 8806567299 a18138.mahimam@bnca.ac.in Pune

21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Aishwarya Jain 8698603912 a18086.aishwaryaj@bnca.ac.in Pune 21 MAGAZINE AND NEWSLETTER HEAD Divya Dahad 7020559027 a18044.divyad@bnca.ac.in Jalgaon

22 COMPETITIONS HEAD Samiksha Chavan 9146975898 a18036.samikshac@bnca.ac.in Pune 22 COMPETITIONS HEAD Anuja Kale 8767376998 a18080.anujak@bnca.ac.in Nashik

23 Trushna Dantale 8983955368 a18010.trushnad@bnca.ac.in Pune 23 Vrunda Popat 9922032500 a18156.vrundap@bnca.ac.in Buldhana

24 Sinhika Sujeet Deshmukh 9819332201 a18150.sinhikad@bnca.ac.in Pune 24 Shravani Joshi 7745073114 a18146.shravanij@bnca.ac.in Nashik

25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Neha Raut 9373496080 a18074.nehar@bnca.ac.in Aurangabad 25 DIVISION COORDINATOR Samiksha Kothawade 9923263677 a18016.samikshak@bnca.ac.in Malegaon

1 University Representative (4C) Reema Salunke 7066319140 a18060.reemas@bnca.ac.in Pune

Students are of Current Fourth Year B. Arch A, B, C, D Divisions Students are of Current Fourth Year B. Arch A, B, C, D Divisions
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EVENT HEADS EVENT HEADS
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Students are of Current Fourth Year B. Arch A, B, C, D Divisions Students are of Current Fourth Year B. Arch A, B, C, D Divisions
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